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Contact

Please contact the below EY professionals from EY Consulting Vietnam Joint Stock Company for more

information on this alert or the Tax Advisory Services.

Ha Noi Office

Huong Vu Partner
huong.vu®vn.ey.com

Trang Pham Partner
trang.pham@®vn.ey.com

Huyen Nguyen Partner
huyen.thi.nguyen®@vn.ey.com

Long Ngoc Pham Partner

long.ngoc.pham®@vn.ey.com

Nhung Nguyen Associate Partner
nhung.hong.nguyen®vn.ey.com

Japanese Business Services

Takaaki Nishikawa
Takaaki.Nishikawa@vn.ey.com

Director

Korean Business Services

Kyung Hoon Han Associate Director

kyung.hoon.han@vn.ey.com
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Ho Chi Minh Office

Robert King
robert.m.king@vn.ey.com

Thinh Xuan Than
thinh.xuan.than@vn.ey.com

Phat Tan Nguyen
phat.tan.nguyen@vn.ey.com

Thy Anh Huynh
thy.anh.huynh@vn.ey.com

Anh Kim Ngo
anh.kim.ngo@vn.ey.com

Anh Tuan Thach
anh.tuan.thach@vn.ey.com

Michael Bruno Beckman
michael.beckman@vn.ey.com

Chinese Business Services

Owen Tsao
owen.tsao@vn.ey.com

Japanese Business Services

Takahisa Onose
takahisa.onose@vn.ey.com

Korean Business Services

Phil Choi
phil.choi@vn.ey.com

Partner

Partner

Partner

Partner

Partner

Partner

Partner

Associate Director

Partner

Associate Director
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EY | Building a better working world

EY's mission is to build a better working world, help creating long
lasting value for customers, EY team and the society, and build
credibility in capital markets.

EY's multidisciplinary team of experts in over 150 countries,
powered by data and technology, gives credibility by providing
assurance services and helping clients grow, transform and
navigate business activities.

When providing assurance, consulting, legal, strategic, tax and
financial transaction services, the team of EY experts always
ponder the vital questions to find new answers to many complex
problems facing the world today.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member

firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst

& Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide

services to clients. Information about how EY collects and uses personal data and a

description of the rights individuals have under data protection legislation is

available via ey.com/privacy. EY member firms do not provide legal services unless

permitted by local law. For more information about our organization, please visit
ey.com.

© 2021 EY Consulting Vietnam Joint Stock Company.
All Rights Reserved.

ED None

This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not

intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax or other professional advice. Please
refer to your advisors for specific advice.

ey.com/en_vn
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